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Supplier Information
Company Request Doc TE Product
Name TE Connectivity|ID Contact Name |[Compliance Contact Title
Company
Unique ID TE Connectivity |[Reponse Date |2021-03-29 Contact Email |productcompliance@te.com
Contact Phone
Number +001-800-522-6752
Legal Statement
Supplier
Acceptance true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that
Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company
acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently verified
such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its
suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this
paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement,
including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the
Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Manufacturer
Item Number

828906-2

Amount

0.1

Version

- Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

BLINDSTOPFE
N 1,55YS

Weight UOM

8

Mfr Site

Authority

Date

2021-03-29

uov

Each

Product Disclosure

Sub-
item/Material
/Substance

Level

Name

Substance
Category

Substance CAS

Substance

Concentration |Quantity

Mass per Unit

uov

Exemption

Sub Item

BLIND

PLUG,5MM
HOLE - INT.
HANDLING

0.0999999963
68

Sub Item

Colorant

0.0024999999
44

Material

COLORANT

0.0024999999
44

Substance

COLLOIDAL
SILICA

112945-52-5

1.0000000000

0.0000249999
9944

Substance

NICKEL
TITANIUM
TRIOXIDE

12035-39-1

0.2000000000

0.0000049999
99888

Substance

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, VINYL
GROUP-
TERMINATED

68083-19-2

80.400000000
0

0.0020099999
54976

Substance

2_
NAPHTHALENE
CARBOXAMIDE
, N,N'-1,4-
PHENYLENEBIS
(4-((2,5-
DICHLOROPHE
NYL)AZO)-3-
HYDROXY

3905-19-9

1.5000000000

0.0000374999
9916

Substance

COBALT
TITANITE
GREEN SPINEL

68186-85-6

4.1000000000

0.0001024999
97704

Substance

BISMUTH
VANADIUM
TETRAOXIDE

14059-33-7

12.800000000
0

0.0003199999
92832

Sub Item

Elastomer
Compound

0.0487499982
12

Material

704658-1

0.0487499982
12

Substance

1,2,4-
TRIAZOLE

288-88-0

0.0400000000

0.0000194999
992848

Substance

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, ME VINYL,
VINYL GROUP-
TERMINATED

68083-18-1

3.4700000000

0.0016916249
379564

Substance

3

PLATINATE(2-),
HEXACHLORO-,
(0C-6-11)-,
DIHYDROGEN,
REACTION
PRODUCTS
WITH 2,4,6,8-
TETRAETHENYL-
2,4,6,8-
TETRAMETHYL
CYCLOTETRASI
LOXANE

68585-32-0

0.0130000000

0.0000063374
9976756

Substance

3

1-
ETHYNYLCYCLO
HEXANOL

78-27-3

0.1100000000

0.0000536249
980332

Substance

3

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, DI-PH

68083-14-7

2.0000000000

0.0009749999
6424

Substance

3

SILANAMINE,
1,1,1-
TRIMETHYL-N-
(TRIMETHYLSIL
YL)-,
HYDROLYSIS
PRODUCTS
WITH SILICA

68909-20-6

26.206800000
0

0.0127758145
31422416

Substance

3

METHYLHYDRO
SILOXANE-
DIMETHYLSILO
XANE
COPOLYMER

68037-59-2

3.0200000000

0.0014722499
460024

Substance

3

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, VINYL
GROUP-
TERMINATED

68083-19-2

65.140200000
0

0.0317558463
35293224

Sub ltem

Elastomer
Compound

0.0487499982
12

Material

704658-2

0.0487499982
12

Substance

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, VINYL
GROUP-
TERMINATED

68083-19-2

65.140200000
0

0.0317558463
35293224

Substance

1-
ETHYNYLCYCLO
HEXANOL

78-27-3

0.1100000000

0.0000536249
980332

Substance

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, ME VINYL,
VINYL GROUP-
TERMINATED

68083-18-1

3.4700000000

0.0016916249
379564

Substance

PLATINATE(2-),
HEXACHLORO-,
(0C-6-11)-,
DIHYDROGEN,
REACTION
PRODUCTS
WITH 2,4,6,8-
TETRAETHENYLA
2,4,6,8-
TETRAMETHYL
CYCLOTETRASI
LOXANE

68585-32-0

0.0130000000

0.0000063374
9976756

Substance

1,2,4-
TRIAZOLE

288-88-0

0.0400000000

0.0000194999
992848

Substance

METHYLHYDRO
SILOXANE-
DIMETHYLSILO
XANE
COPOLYMER

68037-59-2

3.0200000000

0.0014722499
460024

Substance

SILOXANES
AND
SILICONES, DI-
ME, DI-PH

68083-14-7

2.0000000000

0.0009749999
6424

Substance

3

SILANAMINE,
1,1,1-
TRIMETHYL-N-
(TRIMETHYLSIL
YL)-,
HYDROLYSIS
PRODUCTS

WITH SILICA

68909-20-6

26.206800000
0

0.0127758145
31422416




