

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref Supplier Ir		Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D
	TE Connectivity	Request Doc / ID		Contact Name	TE Product	Contact Title			
Company Unique ID		/ Reponse Date	2021-03-29		productcomplia	ince@te.com			
Contact Phone									
Number Supplier	+001-800-522-6752 Legal Statement								
	true								
Supplier certifie Supplier comple	s that it gathere etes this form. S	ed the provided in upplier acknowled	dges that Compa	iny will rely on th	nis certification ir	n determining th	e compliance of	its products. Cor	npany
such informatio	n. However, in s	y have relied on in situations where S	Supplier has not	independently v	erified information	on provided by o	thers, Supplier a	grees that, at a r	ninimum, its
paragraph. If th	e Company and	ations regarding t the Supplier ente	er into a written a	agreement with	respect to the id	entified part(s),	the terms and co	onditions of that	agreement,
		nd/or remedies pi that arise regardi		-			ource of the Sup	plier's liability an	athe
				Pro	duct				
Manufacturer Item Number	828906-2	Amount	0.1	Version	-	Identity			
-	BLINDSTOPFE								
ltem Name Date	N 1,5SYS 2021-03-29	Weight UOM UOM	g Each	Mfr Site		Authority			
Sub-				Product L	Disclosure				
item/Material	Level	Name	Substance Category	Substance CAS	Substance Concentration	Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption
		BLIND PLUG,5MM							
Sub Item	1	HOLE - INT. HANDLING				1	0.0999999963 68	g	
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	0.0024999999 44 0.0024999999	g	
Material	2	COLORANT					0.0024999999 44 0.0000249999	g	
Substance	3	SILICA NICKEL		112945-52-5	1.0000000000		9944	g	
Substance	3	TITANIUM TRIOXIDE		12035-39-1	0.2000000000		0.0000049999 99888	g	
		SILOXANES AND							
		SILICONES, DI- ME, VINYL GROUP-			80.400000000		0.0020099999		
Substance	3	TERMINATED		68083-19-2	0		54976	g	
		2- NAPHTHALENE							
		CARBOXAMIDE , N,N'-1,4-							
		PHENYLENEBIS (4-((2,5- DICHLOROPHE							
Substance	3	DICHLOROPHE NYL)AZO)-3- HYDROXY		3905-19-9	1.5000000000		0.0000374999 9916	g	
		COBALT					-		
Substance	3	TITANITE GREEN SPINEL		68186-85-6	4.1000000000		0.0001024999 97704	g	
C. hata and	2	BISMUTH VANADIUM		44050 22 7	12.800000000		0.0003199999		
_	3	TETRAOXIDE Elastomer Compound		14059-33-7	0	1	92832 0.0487499982 12		
Material	2	704658-1				1	0.0487499982	g g	
	3	1,2,4- TRIAZOLE		288-88-0	0.0400000000		0.0000194999 992848	g	
		SILOXANES							
		AND SILICONES, DI-							
Substance	3	ME, ME VINYL, VINYL GROUP- TERMINATED		68083-18-1	3.4700000000		0.0016916249 379564	g	
Substance	5			00003 10 1	3.4700000000		375504	5	
		PLATINATE(2-), HEXACHLORO-,							
		(OC-6-11)-, DIHYDROGEN,							
		REACTION PRODUCTS							
		WITH 2,4,6,8- TETRAETHENYL- 2,4,6,8-							
		TETRAMETHYL CYCLOTETRASI					0.0000063374		
Substance	3	LOXANE 1-		68585-32-0	0.0130000000		9976756	g	
Substance	3	ETHYNYLCYCLO HEXANOL		78-27-3	0.1100000000		0.0000536249 980332	g	
		SILOXANES AND SILICONES, DI-					0.0009749999		
Substance	3	ME, DI-PH		68083-14-7	2.0000000000		6424	g	
		SILANAMINE, 1,1,1-							
		TRIMETHYL-N- (TRIMETHYLSIL							
		YL)-, HYDROLYSIS PRODUCTS			26 20600000		0.01077504		
Substance	3	PRODUCTS WITH SILICA METHYLHYDRO		68909-20-6	26.206800000 0		0.0127758145 31422416	g	
		SILOXANE- DIMETHYLSILO							
Substance	3	XANE COPOLYMER		68037-59-2	3.0200000000		0.0014722499 460024	g	
		SILOXANES AND							
		SILICONES, DI- ME, VINYL GROUP-			65.140200000		0.0317558463		
Substance	3	GROUP- TERMINATED Elastomer		68083-19-2	0 0		0.0317558463 35293224 0.0487499982	g	
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	12 0.0487499982	g	
Material	2	704658-2 SILOXANES					12	g	
		AND SILICONES, DI- ME, VINYL							
Substance	3	ME, VINYL GROUP- TERMINATED		68083-19-2	65.140200000 0		0.0317558463 35293224	g	
		1- ETHYNYLCYCLO					0.0000536249		
Substance	3	HEXANOL		78-27-3	0.1100000000		980332	g	
		SILOXANES AND							
		SILICONES, DI- ME, ME VINYL, VINYL GROUP-					0.0016916249		
Substance	3	VINYL GROUP- TERMINATED		68083-18-1	3.4700000000		0.0016916249 379564	g	
		PLATINATE(2-),							
		HEXACHLORO-, (OC-6-11)-,							
		DIHYDROGEN, REACTION PRODUCTS							
		PRODUCTS WITH 2,4,6,8- TETRAETHENYL-							
		2,4,6,8- TETRAMETHYL							
Substance	3	CYCLOTETRASI LOXANE		68585-32-0	0.0130000000		0.0000063374 9976756	g	
Substance	3	1,2,4- TRIAZOLE		288-88-0	0.0400000000		0.0000194999 992848		
		METHYLHYDRO SILOXANE- DIMETHYLSILO							
Substance	3	DIMETHYLSILO XANE COPOLYMER		68037-59-2	3.0200000000		0.0014722499 460024	g	
		SILOXANES		<u> </u>			r		
Substance	3	SILICONES, DI- ME, DI-PH		68083-14-7	2.0000000000		0.0009749999 6424	g	
		SILANAMINE,							
		1,1,1- TRIMETHYL-N- (TRIMETHYLSII							
		(TRIMETHYLSIL YL)-, HYDROLYSIS							
	l	PRODUCTS			26.206800000		0.0127758145		